Pendenza massima superabile
Velocita massima

Peso macchina (senza trincia)
Reso trincia

Capacita carburante

Larghezza di taglio

Lunghezza (con trincia)
Larghezza

Altezza

Raggio d'azione

TRINCIA

RADIOCOMANDATA

ROBOGREEN

TRINCE

55°

7 km/h
1040 kg
160 kg
20L
1300 mm
2670 mm
1420 mm
1070 mm
150 m
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42019 Arceto di Scandiano (RE)
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